2023 WGC Winter Warmup

PI12011-2013

Num Name

0012 Gbeve, Keeshan
0001 Moscalenkov, Daniel
0010 Chae, Luca

0011 Cutler, Myles

0002 Kiriel, Jack

0009 Cutler, Owen

0006
0005 Harder, Michael

PI 2014-2016

Num Name

0003
0014
0008
0004
0007

P2 2007-2010

Num Name
0017 Clegg, Devon

Horrocks, James
Hutchison, William

Imlah, Brooks

0018 Moscalenkov, Maxim

0019 Reimer, Xaiver
P2 2011-2013

Num Name

0015 Pearce, Bronson
0021 Matthews, Sullivan
0020 Matthews, Sawyer

P3 ALL

Num Name

0024 Romanov, Bohdan
0023 Bolgarov, Eldar
0022 Allen, Kayden
0026 Heckert, Hudson

P4 ALL

Num Name

0028 Peter-Joyal, Marius
0027 Lyons, Bryce
0025 Bray, Dylan

P5 ALL

Num Name

0029 Crosbie, Connor
0030 Noel, Cohen

Senior

Num Name

0032 Boschmann, Davey

Jarvis Mourant, Hudson

Murdock (Harder), Royce

Floor

Club/Team Score Place
Wpg Gym Ctr 10.950 1212
Spartans 10.500 11.14
Brandon 10.850 1133
Brandon 11.250 12.11
Spartans  9.550 1137

Brandon 9.900 !1.15T

Steinbach 9.900 1085T
Steinbach 9.500 1138

Floor
Club/Team Score Place

Spartans 11.000 12:62
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.600 1291

Murdock (Harder), Anthony MSgeinbach 9.350 1083

Selkirk 9.100 1164
Steinbach 8.350 1035

Floor
Club/Team Score Place
Spartans 10.450 1161
Spartans 10.300 11:62
Steinbach 9.35011.63

Floor
Club/Team Score Place
Wpg Gym Ctr 10.000 11-6 1
Steinbach 8.55011.63
Steinbach 9.650 11.62

Floor
Club/Team Score Place
Spartans 11.700 12:6 |
Spartans 11.600 12:63
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.650 13-12
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.000 13-14

Floor
Club/Team g.ore Place

Wpg Gym Ctr 12.450 1341
Spartans 11.950 1342
Wpg Gym Ctr 10.500 1283

Floor
Club/Team Score Place

Wpg Gym Ctr 12.900 13-81
Wpg Gym Ctr 12.550 13-82

Floor
Club/Team g.ore Place

Wpg Gym Ctr  0.000 1

December 10, 2023 3:20:16 PM

Pommel
Score Place
8.700 1002
9.26710.0]
7.600 10.05
8.6671003
7.50010.06
8.300 1004
6.700 10.07
6.400 1008

Pommel
Score Place
7.70010.03
7.93410.0]
7.76710.02
5.90010.05
7.20010.04

Pommel
Score Place
10.700 1251
9.20012:52
9.03410.03

Pommel
Score Place
9.034 100
5.83410.02
5.43410.03

Pommel
Score Place
9.80012.1]
8.500 1212
7.63411.83
2.500 1154

Pommel
Score Place
10.100 1191
8.300 1193
10.067 11.92

Pommel
Score Place
8.900 1232

10.367 1231

Pommel
Score Place
12.834 1481

Rings
Score Place
10.100 1151
9.75011.03
9.550 11.04
9.900 11.52
6.95010.06
7.9501055
6.050 1058
6.100 1057

Rings
Score Place
9.85011.5]
9.55011.52
5.75010.04
6.65010.03
4.1501005

Rings
Score Place
9.050 1031
8.6501033
8.800 10.02

Rings
Score Place
8.700 1031
8.300 1002
8.200 1003

Rings
Score Place
10.650 1191
10.450 1212
10.400 1193
8.500 1144

Rings
Score Place
11.400 1231
11.200 1232
11.150 1203

Rings
Score Place
11.400 1252
11.500 1251

Rings
Score Place
0.000 1

Vault
Score Place
12.650 1502
12.000 15.04
14.000 1501
11.150 1205
12.200 1503
10.600 1207
10.650 1206
10.050 1208

Vault
Score Place
12.100 1501
10.350 1203
10.150 1204
10.650 1202
8.800 1205

Vault
Score Place
9.60011.53

10.100 1152
11.850 1351

Vault
Score Place
11.350 1351
8.800 1152
83501153

Vault
Score Place
10.700 1161
9.400 11.64
10.500 1162
10.450 1163

Vault
Score Place
10.950 1221
10.500 1243
10.650 1162

Vault
Score Place

12.000 1321
10.650 1182

Vault
Score Place

0.000 1

Pbars
Score Place
9.35011.03
9.550 11.02
8.750 1005
7.700 1007
9.65011.0]
7.750 1006
8.800 1054
6.6501008

Pbars
Score Place
9.95011.02

10.050 1151
7.3501003
7.300 1054
6.3501005

Pbars
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.400 10.02
8.800 1003

Pbars
Score Place
9.350103]
8.35010.02
7.8501003

Pbars
Score Place
10.85011.72
11.000 11.71
10.700 11.63
9.200 11.64

Pbars
Score Place
10.550 1233
10.600 1262
10.800 11.91

Pbars
Score Place

9.700 1252
9.950 1251

Pbars
Score Place

0.000 1

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.000 1056 59.750 1
8.234 1054 59.301 2
7.400 1008 58.150 3
8.167 1055 56.834 4
9.16711.0] 55.017 5
7.667 1057 52.167 6
8.267 11.02T 50.367 7
8.26710.02T 46.967 8

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place

10.567 1201 61.167 1
8.10011.03 57.584 2
8.63411.02 49.001 3
8.000 11.04 47.600 4
7.534 1005 423845

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.267 1002 57.517 1
8.534100] 56.184 2
7.3671003 55.2013

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
7.934 1002 56.368 1
8.000 1061 47.8342
7.867 1003 47.3513

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
9.36711.0] 63.067 1
9.100 11.02 60.050 2
8.100 1173 58.984 3
7.800 11.64 49.450 4

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
9.634 1242 65.084 1

11.400 1271 63.950 2
9.367 1243 62.534 3

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place

11.200 1331 66.100 1
9.967 1272 64.984 2

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place

12.300 143 1 25.134 1
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2023 WGC Winter Warmup

National Open ALL

Floor Pommel Rings Vault Pbars Hibar All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0031 Wiebe, Kieran Spartans 11.800 1391 9.267 1341 11.450 1401 12.500 1401 12.100 1341 7.500 123 1 64.617 1
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